Chicagoland Dance Challenge

Placement

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Division Name

Tiny - Prep - Hip Hop

Tiny - Prep - Jazz

Tiny - Prep - Pom

Tiny - Prep - Variety

Mini - Hip Hop - Small

Mini - Hip Hop - Small

Mini - Hip Hop - Small

Mini - Hip Hop - Small

Mini - Jazz

Mini - Pom

Mini - Pom

Mini - Pom

Mini - Pom

Mini - Pom

Mini - Prep - Jazz
Mini - Prep - Pom
Mini - Prep - Variety

Youth - Hip Hop - Large

Youth - Hip Hop - Small

Youth - Hip Hop - Small

Youth - Jazz

Youth - Pom - Small

Youth - Pom - Small
Youth - Pom - Small

Youth - Pom - Small

Program Name

Dance Force Studios

Studio 22

Studio 22

Dance Force Studios

Studio 22

Dance Force Studios

Nebraska Dance

Powerhouse All Star Dance and

Cheer

Dance Force Studios

Studio 22

Nebraska Dance

Nebraska Dance

Powerhouse All Star Dance and

Cheer

Karisma Dance Company

Studio 22
Studio 22
Dance Force Studios

Nebraska Dance

Studio 22

Dance Force Studios

Studio 22

Studio 22

Nebraska Dance
Nebraska Dance

lowa Elite Dance Team

Team Name

Cohesion Tiny Prep-
Hip Hop

Studio 22 Tiny Jazz

Studio 22 Tiny Prep
Pom

Cohesion Tiny Prep-
Variety

Studio 22 Mini All
Stars Hip Hop

Cohesion Minis- HH
Mini Hip Hop

Powerhouse Dance

Cohesion Mini's- Jazz

Studio 22 Mini All
Star Pom

Mini Pom Red
Mini Pom White

Powerhouse Mini
Pom

Jr. Ramblerette
Allstars

Studio 22 Mini Jazz

Studio 22 Mini Pom

Cohesion Mini Prep
Youth Hip Hop

Studio 22 Youth All
Stars Hip Hop

Cohesion All Girl

Studio 22 Youth All
Stars Jazz

Studio 22 Youth All
Stars Pom

Youth Pom Red
Youth Pom White

Youth Pom

Rosemont, IL - 1/7/2023

Event Score
66.775
70.45

67.6

65.7

80.4

79.9

75.6
68.775
71.9
76.15

74.775

73.225

70.6

67.725

69.875
69.5
68.175

79.175
78.9
76.75

82.175

83.325

79.425
76.825
69.775
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Chicagoland Dance Challenge Rosemont, IL - 1/7/2023
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Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st Youth - Prep - Studio 22 Studio 2_2 Youth 72 425
Contemporary/Lyrical Lyrical
1st Youth - Prep - Jazz Studio 22 Studio 22 Youth Jazz 73.025
1st Youth - Prep - Pom Studio 22 Studio 22 Youth Pom 71.3
1st Youth - Prep - Variety Dance Force Studios Cohesion Youth Prep 69.8
1st Youth - Variety Dance Force Studios Cohesion Variety 75.65
1st Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Large Dance Force Studios Cohesion Coed 80.25
1st Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Small Iconic All Stars Dream Queens 73.85
1st Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical Studio 22 Studio 22 J_unlor 83.975
Small Lyrical

2nd Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical lowa Elite Dance Team lowa Elite Blue 78.25
1st Junior - Hip Hop - Large Nebraska Dance Junior Hip Hop 77.35

. . . Studio 22 Junior All
1st Junior - Hip Hop - Small Studio 22 Stars Hip Hop 81.225

2nd Junior - Hip Hop - Small lowa Elite Dance Team lowa Elite Dance 72.6
1st Junior - Jazz - Large Studio 22 Junior AI\I]‘:Ztgrs Large 84.35
ond Junior - Jazz - Large Powerhouse All Star Dance and Powerhouse Junior 79.325
Cheer Jazz
1st Junior - Pom - Large Nebraska Dance Junior Pom Red 87.125
ond Junior - Pom - Large Powerhouse All Star Dance and Powerhouse Junior 79.025
Cheer Pom
1st Junior - Pom - Small Studio 22 Studio 22 Junior Al 83.625
Stars Pom
2nd Junior - Pom - Small Nebraska Dance Junior Pom White 76.45
3rd Junior - Pom - Small lowa Elite Dance Team lowa Elite Blue 75.9
1st Junior - Prep - Studio 22 Junior Prep Lyrical 68.8
Contemporary/Lyrical pLY ’
1st Junior - Prep - Hip Hop Studio 22 Studio Zﬁgg”'or Hip 69.95
1st Junior - Prep - Pom Studio 22 Studio 22 Juniors 71.25
Pom
1st Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical lowa Elite Dance Team lowa Elite Silver 79.425
1st Senior - Hip Hop lowa Elite Dance Team lowa Elite Silver 76.0
1st Senior - Pom lowa Elite Dance Team lowa Elite Silver 74.375
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Chicagoland Dance Challenge Rosemont, IL - 1/7/2023
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Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st Senior Coed - Hip Hop Iconic All Stars Sass Squad 77.15
1st Senior Coed - Variety Iconic All Stars Dynasty 75.4
1st Junior High - Hip Hop Francis Howell Middle School Junior Vikings 75.125
1st Junior High - Jazz Francis Howell Middle School Junior Vikings 77.675
2nd Junior High - Jazz Walled Lake Middle School Junior High - Jazz 76.15
1st Junior High - Pom Walled Lake Middle School Junior High - Pom 75.35
1st Junior Varsity - Hip Hop Francis Howell High School Junior V:c:;ity - Hip 84.5
2nd Junior Varsity - Hip Hop Northville High School Junior V;é;ity - Hip 81.575
1st Junior Varsity - Jazz Lake Central High School Junior Varsity - Jazz 83.975
2nd Junior Varsity - Jazz Walled Lal;ilz\locz)rlthern High Junior Varsity - Jazz 83.775
3rd Junior Varsity - Jazz Northville High School Junior Varsity - Jazz 82.5
4th Junior Varsity - Jazz Linn-Mar High School Junior Varsity - Jazz 80.925
5th Junior Varsity - Jazz Francis Howell High School  Junior Varsity - Jazz 80.75
6th Junior Varsity - Jazz Lake Forest High School Junior Varsity Jazz 80.125
7th Junior Varsity - Jazz Glenbrook South High School  Junior Varsity - Jazz 80.1
8th Junior Varsity - Jazz Munster High School MunstireJa\r/nDance 79.4
9th Junior Varsity - Jazz Liberty High School Junior Varsity - Jazz 78.925
1st Junior Varsity - Kick Lindbergh High School Junior Varsity - Kick 77.6
2nd Junior Varsity - Kick Maine South High School Junior Varsity - Kick 74.8
1st Junior Varsity - Pom Walled Laléecrl]\looorlthern High Junior Varsity - Pom 79.475
2nd Junior Varsity - Pom Glenbrook South High School  Junior Varsity - Pom 79.325
3rd Junior Varsity - Pom Lake Forest High School ScLha:)kci \'J:Srr:ieosrt\?égrgity 79.275
4th Junior Varsity - Pom Lake Central High School Junior Varsity - Pom 78.5
5th Junior Varsity - Pom Liberty High School Junior Varsity - Pom 78.05
6th Junior Varsity - Pom Lindbergh High School Junior Varsity - Pom 77.925
7th Junior Varsity - Pom Maine South High School Junior Varsity - Pom 77.9
8th Junior Varsity - Pom Linn-Mar High School Junior Varsity - Pom 77.05
9th Junior Varsity - Pom Munster High School Junior Varsity - Pom 76.1
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Chicagoland Dance Challenge

Placement

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Division Name
Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Jazz
Large Varsity - Jazz
Large Varsity - Jazz
Large Varsity - Pom
Large Varsity - Pom

Large Varsity - Pom

Large Varsity - Pom

Large Varsity - Pom

Large Varsity - Pom

Large Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Program Name
Linn-Mar High School

Glenbrook South High School

Lake Forest High School

West Fargo High School
Liberty High School
Bay Port High School
Maine South High School
Bay Port High School

Linn-Mar High School

Lake Forest High School

Liberty High School
Lindbergh High School
Glenbrook South High School
Gretna High School
Prairie High School
Loyola Academy
Francis Howell High School
Lake Central High School
Dexter High School
Milford High School
Wheaton Warrenville South HS
Kennedy High School
Loyola Academy
Dexter High School
Millard South High School

Notre Dame De Sion High
School

Gretna High School

Munster High School

Team Name
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz

Lake Forest High
School Varsity

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Bay Port Jazz
Varsity - Pom
BP Pom
Varsity - Pom

Lake Forest High
School Varsity

Varsity - Pom
Lindbergh Flyerettes
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Kennedy High School
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Munster Varsity
Dance Team

Rosemont, IL - 1/7/2023

Event Score
87.7

84.55
84.4

83.15
83.075
78.625

85.0
84.6

84.425
83.275

83.15
81.125
80.175

83.8
83.6
82.025
82.0
81.175
80.5
80.075

78.55
77.025
82.475

81.9

815
81.325
81.0

79.875

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



Chicagoland Dance Challenge

Placement

7th

8th

9th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

Division Name
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Intermediate Pom
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Kick

Varsity - Kick

Program Name
Lake Central High School
Prairie High School
Kennedy High School
Northville High School

Walled Lake Northern High
School

Skutt Catholic High School
Joliet Catholic Academy
St Francis High School

Plainfield East High School

Walled Lake Northern High
School

Joliet Catholic Academy
Skutt Catholic High School
West Fargo High School
Lindbergh High School
Gretna High School
Loyola Academy

Notre Dame De Sion High
School

Plainfield East High School
Glenbrook South High School
Northville High School
Francis Howell High School
Lake Central High School
Millard South High School
Milford High School
Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro High School
Maine South High School

Bay Port High School

Team Name

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom
Kennedy High School

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Hillsboro Hawkettes
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Kick

BP Kick

Rosemont, IL - 1/7/2023

Event Score
79.325
79.175
77.05

88.85
87.6

86.475
84.125
76.5

76.1
84.675

84.2
82.1
83.525
82.75
81.925

81.6
80.95

80.025
79.5
86.55
86.05
84.35
83.7
81.15
75.025
74.925
86.675
86.5
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Chicagoland Dance Challenge

Placement

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name

Varsity - Kick

Varsity - Kick

Varsity - Kick

Varsity - Kick

Division | - Jazz

Division | - Jazz

Division | - Pom

Division IA - Jazz

Division IA - Jazz

Division IA - Jazz

Division IA - Pom

Program Name

West Fargo High School

Notre Dame De Sion High
School

Lindbergh High School

Hillsboro High School

University of Nebraska Omaha

DePaul University

University of Nebraska Omaha

Mizzou Club Competitive Dance

University of lowa

Mizzou Club Competitive Dance

University of lowa

Team Name

West Fargo High
School

Varsity - Kick

Varsity - Kick
Varsity - Kick

University of
Nebraska Omaha
Jazz

Depaul College Jazz

University of
Nebraska Omaha
Pom

Mizzou Club Dance

Jazz

University of lowa
Jazz

Mizzou Club Dance

Contemporary

University of lowa
Pom

Rosemont, IL - 1/7/2023

Event Score

84.725

81.575

80.7

77.3

89.7

84.5

84.525

89.175

76.35

85.35
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