

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Tiny - Prep - Hip Hop	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Tiny Prep- Hip Hop	66.775
1st	Tiny - Prep - Jazz	Studio 22	Studio 22 Tiny Jazz	70.45
1st	Tiny - Prep - Pom	Studio 22	Studio 22 Tiny Prep Pom	67.6
1st	Tiny - Prep - Variety	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Tiny Prep- Variety	65.7
1st	Mini - Hip Hop - Small	Studio 22	Studio 22 Mini All Stars Hip Hop	80.4
2nd	Mini - Hip Hop - Small	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Minis- HH	79.9
3rd	Mini - Hip Hop - Small	Nebraska Dance	Mini Hip Hop	75.6
4th	Mini - Hip Hop - Small	Powerhouse All Star Dance and Cheer	Powerhouse Dance	68.775
1st	Mini - Jazz	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Mini's- Jazz	71.9
1st	Mini - Pom	Studio 22	Studio 22 Mini All Star Pom	76.15
2nd	Mini - Pom	Nebraska Dance	Mini Pom Red	74.775
3rd	Mini - Pom	Nebraska Dance	Mini Pom White	73.225
4th	Mini - Pom	Powerhouse All Star Dance and Cheer	Powerhouse Mini Pom	70.6
5th	Mini - Pom	Karisma Dance Company	Jr. Ramblerette Allstars	67.725
1st	Mini - Prep - Jazz	Studio 22	Studio 22 Mini Jazz	69.875
1st	Mini - Prep - Pom	Studio 22	Studio 22 Mini Pom	69.5
1st	Mini - Prep - Variety	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Mini Prep	68.175
1st	Youth - Hip Hop - Large	Nebraska Dance	Youth Hip Hop	79.175
1st	Youth - Hip Hop - Small	Studio 22	Studio 22 Youth All Stars Hip Hop	78.9
2nd	Youth - Hip Hop - Small	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion All Girl	76.75
1st	Youth - Jazz	Studio 22	Studio 22 Youth All Stars Jazz	82.175
1st	Youth - Pom - Small	Studio 22	Studio 22 Youth All Stars Pom	83.325
2nd	Youth - Pom - Small	Nebraska Dance	Youth Pom Red	79.425
3rd	Youth - Pom - Small	Nebraska Dance	Youth Pom White	76.825
4th	Youth - Pom - Small	Iowa Elite Dance Team	Youth Pom	69.775





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Youth - Prep - Contemporary/Lyrical	Studio 22	Studio 22 Youth Lyrical	72.425
1st	Youth - Prep - Jazz	Studio 22	Studio 22 Youth Jazz	73.025
1st	Youth - Prep - Pom	Studio 22	Studio 22 Youth Pom	71.3
1st	Youth - Prep - Variety	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Youth Prep	69.8
1st	Youth - Variety	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Variety	75.65
1st	Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Large	Dance Force Studios	Cohesion Coed	80.25
1st	Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Small	Iconic All Stars	Dream Queens	73.85
1st	Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical	Studio 22	Studio 22 Junior Small Lyrical	83.975
2nd	Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical	Iowa Elite Dance Team	Iowa Elite Blue	78.25
1st	Junior - Hip Hop - Large	Nebraska Dance	Junior Hip Hop	77.35
1st	Junior - Hip Hop - Small	Studio 22	Studio 22 Junior All Stars Hip Hop	81.225
2nd	Junior - Hip Hop - Small	Iowa Elite Dance Team	Iowa Elite Dance	72.6
1st	Junior - Jazz - Large	Studio 22	Junior All Stars Large Jazz	84.35
2nd	Junior - Jazz - Large	Powerhouse All Star Dance and Cheer	Powerhouse Junior Jazz	79.325
1st	Junior - Pom - Large	Nebraska Dance	Junior Pom Red	87.125
2nd	Junior - Pom - Large	Powerhouse All Star Dance and Cheer	Powerhouse Junior Pom	79.025
1st	Junior - Pom - Small	Studio 22	Studio 22 Junior All Stars Pom	83.625
2nd	Junior - Pom - Small	Nebraska Dance	Junior Pom White	76.45
3rd	Junior - Pom - Small	Iowa Elite Dance Team	Iowa Elite Blue	75.9
1st	Junior - Prep - Contemporary/Lyrical	Studio 22	Junior Prep Lyrical	68.8
1st	Junior - Prep - Hip Hop	Studio 22	Studio 22 Junior Hip Hop	69.95
1st	Junior - Prep - Pom	Studio 22	Studio 22 Juniors Pom	71.25
1st	Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical	Iowa Elite Dance Team	Iowa Elite Silver	79.425
1st	Senior - Hip Hop	Iowa Elite Dance Team	Iowa Elite Silver	76.0
1st	Senior - Pom	lowa Elite Dance Team	Iowa Elite Silver	74.375





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score		
1st	Senior Coed - Hip Hop	Iconic All Stars	Sass Squad	77.15		
1st	Senior Coed - Variety	Iconic All Stars	Dynasty	75.4		
1st	Junior High - Hip Hop	Francis Howell Middle School	Junior Vikings	75.125		
1st	Junior High - Jazz	Francis Howell Middle School	Junior Vikings	77.675		
2nd	Junior High - Jazz	Walled Lake Middle School	Junior High - Jazz	76.15		
1st	Junior High - Pom	Walled Lake Middle School	Junior High - Pom	75.35		
1st	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	Francis Howell High School	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	84.5		
2nd	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	Northville High School	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	81.575		
1st	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Lake Central High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	83.975		
2nd	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Walled Lake Northern High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	83.775		
3rd	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Northville High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	82.5		
4th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Linn-Mar High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	80.925		
5th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Francis Howell High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	80.75		
6th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Lake Forest High School	Junior Varsity Jazz	80.125		
7th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Glenbrook South High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	80.1		
8th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Munster High School	Munster JV Dance Team	79.4		
9th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Liberty High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	78.925		
1st	Junior Varsity - Kick	Lindbergh High School	Junior Varsity - Kick	77.6		
2nd	Junior Varsity - Kick	Maine South High School	Junior Varsity - Kick	74.8		
1st	Junior Varsity - Pom	Walled Lake Northern High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	79.475		
2nd	Junior Varsity - Pom	Glenbrook South High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	79.325		
3rd	Junior Varsity - Pom	Lake Forest High School	Lake Forest High School Junior Varsity	79.275		
4th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Lake Central High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	78.5		
5th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Liberty High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	78.05		
6th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Lindbergh High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	77.925		
7th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Maine South High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	77.9		
8th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Linn-Mar High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	77.05		
9th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Munster High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	76.1		





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Large Varsity - Jazz	Linn-Mar High School	Varsity - Jazz	87.7
2nd	Large Varsity - Jazz	Glenbrook South High School	Varsity - Jazz	84.55
3rd	Large Varsity - Jazz	Lake Forest High School	Lake Forest High School Varsity	84.4
4th	Large Varsity - Jazz	West Fargo High School	Varsity - Jazz	83.15
5th	Large Varsity - Jazz	Liberty High School	Varsity - Jazz	83.075
6th	Large Varsity - Jazz	Bay Port High School	Bay Port Jazz	78.625
1st	Large Varsity - Pom	Maine South High School	Varsity - Pom	85.0
2nd	Large Varsity - Pom	Bay Port High School	BP Pom	84.6
3rd	Large Varsity - Pom	Linn-Mar High School	Varsity - Pom	84.425
4th	Large Varsity - Pom	Lake Forest High School	Lake Forest High School Varsity	83.275
5th	Large Varsity - Pom	Liberty High School	Varsity - Pom	83.15
6th	Large Varsity - Pom	Lindbergh High School	Lindbergh Flyerettes	81.125
7th	Large Varsity - Pom	Glenbrook South High School	Varsity - Pom	80.175
1st	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Gretna High School	Varsity - Jazz	83.8
2nd	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Prairie High School	Varsity - Jazz	83.6
3rd	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Loyola Academy	Varsity - Jazz	82.025
4th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Francis Howell High School	Varsity - Jazz	82.0
5th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Lake Central High School	Varsity - Jazz	81.175
6th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Dexter High School	Varsity - Jazz	80.5
7th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Milford High School	Varsity - Jazz	80.075
8th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Wheaton Warrenville South HS	Varsity - Jazz	78.55
9th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Kennedy High School	Kennedy High School	77.025
1st	Medium Varsity - Pom	Loyola Academy	Varsity - Pom	82.475
2nd	Medium Varsity - Pom	Dexter High School	Varsity - Pom	81.9
3rd	Medium Varsity - Pom	Millard South High School	Varsity - Pom	81.5
4th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Notre Dame De Sion High School	Varsity - Pom	81.325
5th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Gretna High School	Varsity - Pom	81.0
6th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Munster High School	Munster Varsity Dance Team	79.875





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
7th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Lake Central High School	Varsity - Pom	79.325
8th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Prairie High School	Varsity - Pom	79.175
9th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Kennedy High School	Kennedy High School	77.05
1st	Small Varsity - Jazz	Northville High School	Varsity - Jazz	88.85
2nd	Small Varsity - Jazz	Walled Lake Northern High School	Varsity - Jazz	87.6
3rd	Small Varsity - Jazz	Skutt Catholic High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.475
4th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Joliet Catholic Academy	Varsity - Jazz	84.125
5th	Small Varsity - Jazz	St Francis High School	Varsity - Jazz	76.5
6th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Plainfield East High School	Varsity - Jazz	76.1
1st	Small Varsity - Pom	Walled Lake Northern High School	Varsity - Pom	84.675
2nd	Small Varsity - Pom	Joliet Catholic Academy	Varsity - Pom	84.2
3rd	Small Varsity - Pom	Skutt Catholic High School	Varsity - Pom	82.1
1st	Varsity - Game Day	West Fargo High School	Varsity - Game Day	83.525
2nd	Varsity - Game Day	Lindbergh High School	Varsity - Game Day	82.75
3rd	Varsity - Game Day	Gretna High School	Varsity - Game Day	81.925
4th	Varsity - Game Day	Loyola Academy	Varsity - Game Day	81.6
5th	Varsity - Game Day	Notre Dame De Sion High School	Varsity - Game Day	80.95
6th	Varsity - Game Day	Plainfield East High School	Varsity - Game Day	80.025
7th	Varsity - Game Day	Glenbrook South High School	Varsity - Game Day	79.5
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Northville High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	86.55
2nd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Francis Howell High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	86.05
3rd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Lake Central High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	84.35
4th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Millard South High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	83.7
5th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Milford High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	81.15
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	Hillsboro High School	Hillsboro Hawkettes	75.025
1st	Varsity - Jazz	Hillsboro High School	Varsity - Jazz	74.925
1st	Varsity - Kick	Maine South High School	Varsity - Kick	86.675
2nd	Varsity - Kick	Bay Port High School	BP Kick	86.5





		"		
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	Varsity - Kick	West Fargo High School	West Fargo High School	84.725
4th	Varsity - Kick	Notre Dame De Sion High School	Varsity - Kick	81.575
5th	Varsity - Kick	Lindbergh High School	Varsity - Kick	80.7
6th	Varsity - Kick	Hillsboro High School	Varsity - Kick	77.3
1st	Division I - Jazz	University of Nebraska Omaha	University of Nebraska Omaha Jazz	89.7
2nd	Division I - Jazz	DePaul University	Depaul College Jazz	84.5
1st	Division I - Pom	University of Nebraska Omaha	University of Nebraska Omaha Pom	84.525
	Division IA - Jazz	Mizzou Club Competitive Dance	Mizzou Club Dance Jazz	
1st	Division IA - Jazz	University of Iowa	University of Iowa Jazz	89.175
2nd	Division IA - Jazz	Mizzou Club Competitive Dance	Mizzou Club Dance Contemporary	76.35
1st	Division IA - Pom	University of Iowa	University of Iowa Pom	85.35

